TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
REV 03/23/2020
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 214.884.1150 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
Series LXT
LED Decorative Center Basket

 23.868
 2.850
Replacement Lens Ordering Information
Series Description
0LXT22L Replacement lens for 2x2
0LXT24L Replacement lens for 2x4
REV 03/23/2020
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 214.884.1150 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#: Series LXT
LED Decorative Center Basket
Recessed Fixture
PHOTOMETRICS
2X2- LXT22LZ36W4200LDMV40K
2X4- LXT24LZ50W6450LDMV40K
REV 03/23/2020
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 214.884.1150 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#: Series LXT
LED Decorative Center Basket
Recessed Fixture
ORDER INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER ITEM NUMBER
LXT22LZ20W2450LDMV30K
LXT22LZ20W2450LDMV35K
LXT22LZ20W2450LDMV40K
LXT22LZ20W2450LDMV50K
LXT22LZ24W3000LDMV30K
LXT22LZ24W3000LDMV35K
LXT22LZ24W3000LDMV40K
LXT22LZ24W3000LDMV50K
LXT22LZ28W3500LDMV30K
LXT22LZ28W3500LDMV35K
LXT22LZ28W3500LDMV40K
LXT22LZ28W3500LDMV50K
LXT22LZ32W3900LDMV30K
LXT22LZ32W3900LDMV35K
LXT22LZ32W3900LDMV40K
LXT22LZ32W3900LDMV50K
LXT22LZ36W4200LDMV30K
LXT22LZ36W4200LDMV35K
LXT22LZ36W4200LDMV40K
LXT22LZ36W4200LDMV50K
LXT24L52W5800LDMV35K
LXT24L52W5800LDMV40K
LXT24LZ28W3600LDMV30K(EM)
LXT24LZ28W3600LDMV35K(EM)
LXT24LZ28W3600LDMV40K(EM)
LXT24LZ28W3600LDMV50K(EM)
LXT24LZ35W4550LDMV30K(EM)
LXT24LZ35W4550LDMV35K(EM)
LXT24LZ35W4550LDMV40K(EM)
LXT24LZ35W4550LDMV50K(EM)
LXT24LZ40W5200LDMV30K(EM)
LXT24LZ40W5200LDMV35K(EM)
LXT24LZ40W5200LDMV40K(EM)
LXT24LZ40W5200LDMV50K(EM)
LXT24LZ45W5800LDMV30K(EM)
LXT24LZ45W5800LDMV35K(EM)
LXT24LZ45W5800LDMV40K(EM)
LXT24LZ45W5800LDMV50K(EM)
LXT24LZ50W6450LDMV30K(EM)
LXT24LZ50W6450LDMV35K(EM)
LXT24LZ50W6450LDMV40K(EM)
LXT24LZ50W6450LDMV50K(EM)
LXT24LZ55W6950LDMV30K(EM)
LXT24LZ55W6950LDMV35K(EM)
LXT24LZ55W6950LDMV40K(EM)
LXT24LZ55W6950LDMV50K(EM)
LXT24LZ60W7350LDMV30K(EM)
LXT24LZ60W7350LDMV35K(EM)
LXT24LZ60W7350LDMV40K(EM)
LXT24LZ60W7350LDMV50K(EM)